
 

 

Academic Session: 2020-21 

Annual Examination 

ASL / Practical Schedule 

IX and XI 
Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Thurs Feb 4,2021 IX English (A,B,D,E,F,G) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI English (C,E,F) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Fri Feb 5,2021 IX English (C,H) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI English (D,G,H,I) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Timing 

Sat Feb 6,2021 XI L St 8:00 am onwards 

 XI H Sc 8:00 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Mon  Feb 8,2021 IX Languages 
(A,C,D,F,G,H) 

Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI English (A)  
F St 

Slot V-11:50 am onwards 
Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Tues Feb 9,2021 IX Languages(B,E) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI English (B) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Wed Feb 10,2021 IX FCA (C,D) Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI Biotech/ Python (A,B)/ PE/ WP Slot V -11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Thurs Feb 11,2021 IX Painting (C,D) 
Voc IT 

Slot IV – 11:00 am onwards 
Slot V – 11:50 am onwards 

 XI Bio  Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Fri Feb 12,2021 IX Biology Slot V-11:50am onwards 

 XI Chemistry 
Geography 

Slot V - 11:50 am onwards 
Slot V -11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Timing 

Sat Feb 13,2021 XI Sociology  8:00 am onwards 

 XI Mathematics 8:00 am onwards 

 Student(s) who have both Math and Sociology, will take Math Practical first and then join 

Google meet for Sociology viva. 

 



 

 
 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Mon Feb 15,2021 XI History 
Physics 

Slot I – 8:00 am onwards 
Slot V – 11:50 am onwards 

 

Day and Date Class Subject  Slot 

Tues Feb 16,2021 IX Physics Slot V-11:50 am onwards 

 XI Psychology 8:00 am  onwards 

 

 

 


